�FireWire cameras - Cables, PSUs, interface boards
EUROPEAN HEADQUARTERS
The Imaging Source Europe GmbH
Sommerstrasse 36,
D-28215 Bremen,
Germany
US HEADQUARTERS
The Imaging Source, LLC

PCI/1394o1CA-1394-66/3
Connecting desktops with a FireWire interface
Order Code Qty. Product
CA-1394-66/3 1 Cable connecting two 6-pin IEEE 1394 devices, length 3m
Connecting desktops without a FireWire interface
Order Code Qty. Product
CA-1394-66/3 1 Cable connecting two 6-pin IEEE 1394 devices, length 3m
PCI/1394o1 1 The Imaging Source IEEE 1394 PCI bus interface, OHCI compliant
Shipped without lens
Shipped without lens
�FireWire cameras - Cables, PSUs, interface boards
CA-1394-64/PJ/Mainy/EU
CA-1394-64/PJ/2
CA-1394-64/3FireWire HUB/2
HUB/Mainy/EU
CA-1394-66/3
Connecting laptops with a FireWire interface (4-pin socket)
Supplying the cameras via a Y cable
Supplying the cameras via a hub
Order Code Qty. Product
CA-1394-64/PJ/2 1 Cable connecting a 4-pin and a 6-pin IEEE 1394 device, it additionally offers a connection to the power supply of the
FireWire bus, length 2m
CA-1394-64/PJ/Mainy/EU 1 PSU for CA-1394-64/PJ/x, input range 90 to 264 VAC, output 12VDC/1A, EURO plug
or:
CA-1394-64/PJ/Mainy/US 1 PSU for CA-1394-64/PJ/x, input range 90 to 264 VAC, output 12VDC/1A, US plug
Order Code Qty. Product
CA-1394-66/3 1 Cable connecting two 6-pin IEEE 1394 devices, length 3m
CA-1394-64/3 1 Cable connecting a 4-pin and a 6-pin IEEE 1394 device, length 3m
FireWire HUB/2 1 IEEE1394 3 Port FireWire HUB
HUB/Mainy/EU 1 PSU for FireWire HUB, input range 90 to 264 VAC, output 12VDC/1A, EURO plug
or:
HUB/Mainy/US 1 PSU for FireWire HUB, input range 90 to 264 VAC, output 12VDC/1A, US plug